TILGUNGSPLAN

Finanzierung: €100.000,00

Gebuhren: € 4.500,00

Kreditbetrag: €104.500,00

Sollzins: 1,000 % jahrlich

Effektivzins: 0,977 % jahrlich

Zinsperiode: monatlich

Kreditrate: € 915,46 monatlich

Laufzeit: 120 Monate

Zinsen gesamt: € 5.355,57

Tilgung gesamt: €104.500,00

Aufwand gesamt: €109.855,57
Monat Rate in € Zinsen in € Tilgung in € Restschuld in €
01.07.2020 915,46 87,08 828,38 103.671,62
01.08.2020 915,46 86,39 829,07 102.842,55
01.09.2020 915,46 85,70 829,76 102.012,79
01.10.2020 915,46 85,01 830,45 101182,34
01.11.2020 915,46 84,32 831,14 100.351,19
01.12.2020 915,46 83,63 831,84 99.519,36
01.01.2021 915,46 82,93 832,53 98.686,83
01.02.2021 915,46 82,24 833,22 97.853,60
01.03.2021 915,46 81,54 833,92 97.019,68
01.04.2021 915,46 80,85 834,61 96.185,07
01.05.2021 915,46 80,15 835,51 95.349,76
01.06.2021 915,46 79,46 836,00 94.513,76
01.06.2022 915,46 898,99 10.086,57 84.427,19
01.06.2023 915,46 797,66 10.187,90 74.239,29
01.06.2024 915,46 695,31 10.290,24 63.949,05
01.06.2025 915,46 591,94 10.393,62 53.555,43
01.06.2026 915,46 487,53 10.498,03 43.057,40
01.06.2027 915,46 382,06 10.603,49 32.453,91
01.06.2028 915,46 275,54 10.710,02 21.743,89
01.06.2029 915,46 167,95 10.817,61 10.926,28
01.06.2030 915,46 59,27 10.926,28 0

INSGESAMT

109.855,57

5.355,57

104.500,00




